
11
'-0

3
8"

5'
-6

"

RECEIVING &
SECURITY

LUGGAGE
STORAGE

5.00 %

UP DN

UP DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

PR
OP

ER
TY

 L
IN

E
15

0.0
0'

PROPERTY LINE 473.13'

SI
DE

 IN
TE

RI
OR

SIDE INTERIOR

EXISTING
ALLEY

21st. STREET

EXISTING
ALLEY

COLLINS PARK
(PARKING)

PROPERTY LINE 269.46'

21"

1
X-100

TEMPORARY SHORING TOWER PLAN VIEW
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

186'-53
8"

EXISTING SIDEWALK

20' X 20' TEMPORARY SHORING
TOWER TYP. (6 TOWERS TOTAL)

15'-113
8"

5'
-6

"

5'
-6

"

5'
-6

"

5'-31
2"

17'-01
8"

5'
-6

"

5'
-6

"

3'
-6

1 4"

5'
-4

3
4"

3'
-1

1"

9'
-1

01 2"

EDGE OF STREET
AT SIDEWALK

15'-6"31'-0"31'-0"31'-0"31'-0"31'-0"

1
X-200

NO
RT

H

EXISTING NORTH WALL IS TO REMAIN. THE NORTH
WALL IS TO BE TEMPORARILY SUPPORTED WITH

FRAMING ATTACHING THE WALL TO THE SHORING
TOWERS WHILE THE REMAINDER OF THE EXISTING

BUILDING IS DEMOLISHED.

1
X-201 ISOMETRIC

VIEW

DRAWING NO.

CHECKED BY

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT

N
O

.
D

A
T

E
R

E
V

IS
IO

N
B

Y

0
2

3
1

0.
5

1

OF SHTS

FI
LE

 N
AM

E:
P:

\0
00

44
\0

00
44

39
4_

00
1\

10
_D

w
gs

\C
AD

D
\T

em
po

ra
ry

 S
ho

rin
g 

To
w

er
 L

ay
ou

t.d
w

g 
PL

O
T 

TI
M

E:
 T

ue
sd

ay
, M

ar
ch

 1
1,

 2
02

5 
- 

4:
55

 P
M

 B
Y:

An
dr

ew
C.

 H
ab

el

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
 S

H
O

R
IN

G
T

O
W

E
R

 P
LA

N
 V

IE
W

B
V

LG
A

R
I H

O
T

E
L

S
H

O
R

IN
G

 T
O

W
E

R
S

10
0 

21
S

T
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 M

IA
M

I B
E

A
C

H
, F

L 
33

13
9

ACH

LWB

3/11/2025

AS NOTED

00044394

31

X-100
CONCEPT DRAWING

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
MARCH 11, 2025

COPYRIGHT       2025, KCI Technologies, Inc.C

A 
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 O
F 

KC
I

K
C
I

K
C

I T
ec

hn
ol

og
ie

s 
In

c.
 -

 F
L 

C
of

A
 #

48
98

20
1 

N
. M

ag
no

lia
 A

ve
., 

S
ui

te
 1

01
O

rl
an

d
o,

 F
L 

32
80

1
T

: 4
07

.3
54

.5
41

1 
 w

w
w

.k
ci

.c
om



20' X 20' TEMPORARY SHORING
TOWER TYP. (6 TOWERS TOTAL)

1
X-200

TEMPORARY SHORING TOWER NORTH ELEVATION VIEW
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

TOP LEVELS OF THE EXISTING
BUILDING ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED
DOWN TO THE ROOF

186'-53
8"

15'-6" 15'-113
8"31'-0"31'-0"31'-0"31'-0"31'-0"

EL. +7'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
GRADE LEVEL

EL. +11'-0" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 1 - LOBY

EL. +19'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 2

EL. +29'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 3

EL. +39'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 4

EL. +49'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 5

EL. +59'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 6

EL. +69'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 7

EL. +79'-7" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
LEVEL 8

EL. +90'-11" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
EXISTING ROOF

EL. +102'-5" N.G.V.D. (T.O.S.)
TOP OF HISTORICAL FEATURE (WALL)

NO
RT

H-
W

ES
T 

PR
OP

ER
TY

 L
IN

E

SI
DE

 IN
TE

RI
OR

3'
-5

"
8'

-7
"

10
'-0

"
10

'-0
"

10
'-0

"
10

'-0
"

10
'-0

"
10

'-0
"

11
'-4

"
11

'-6
"

TOP LEVELS OF THE EXISTING
BUILDING ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED
DOWN TO THE ROOF

DRAWING NO.

CHECKED BY

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

SHEET TITLE

PROJECT

N
O

.
D

A
T

E
R

E
V

IS
IO

N
B

Y

0
2

3
1

0.
5

1

OF SHTS

FI
LE

 N
AM

E:
P:

\0
00

44
\0

00
44

39
4_

00
1\

10
_D

w
gs

\C
AD

D
\T

em
po

ra
ry

 S
ho

rin
g 

To
w

er
 L

ay
ou

t.d
w

g 
PL

O
T 

TI
M

E:
 T

ue
sd

ay
, M

ar
ch

 1
1,

 2
02

5 
- 

5:
03

 P
M

 B
Y:

An
dr

ew
C.

 H
ab

el

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
 S

H
O

R
IN

G
T

O
W

E
R

 E
LE

V
A

T
IO

N
 V

IE
W

B
V

LG
A

R
I H

O
T

E
L

S
H

O
R

IN
G

 T
O

W
E

R
S

10
0 

21
S

T
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 M

IA
M

I B
E

A
C

H
, F

L 
33

13
9

ACH

LWB

3/11/2025

AS NOTED

00044394

32

X-200
CONCEPT DRAWING

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
MARCH 11, 2025

COPYRIGHT       2025, KCI Technologies, Inc.C

A 
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 O
F 

KC
I

K
C
I

K
C

I T
ec

hn
ol

og
ie

s 
In

c.
 -

 F
L 

C
of

A
 #

48
98

20
1 

N
. M

ag
no

lia
 A

ve
., 

S
ui

te
 1

01
O

rl
an

d
o,

 F
L 

32
80

1
T

: 4
07

.3
54

.5
41

1 
 w

w
w

.k
ci

.c
om



1
X-201

TYP. TEMPORARY SHORING TOWER ISOMETRIC VIEW
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